
HOLIDAYS - 2021
.

New Year's Day 01/01/21 Friday

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 01/18/21 Monday

Presidents' Day 02/15/21 Monday

Patriots Day 04/19/21 Monday

Memorial Day 05/31/21 Monday

Independence Day 07/05/21 Monday

Labor Day 09/06/21 Monday

Indigenous Peoples' Day  
Columbus Day 10/11/21 Monday

Veterans Day 11/11/21 Thursday

Thanksgiving Day 11/25/21 Thursday

Day After Thanksgiving 11/26/21 Friday

Christmas Day 12/24/21 Friday

New Year's Day 12/31/21 Friday
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